Position

Certified Coder

Coder

Transcriptionist

Transcriptionist

Transcriptionist

Coder

Coder

Discharge Analyst

Administrative Secretary

Transcriptionist

Departmental Clerk

Document Imaging Specialist

Document Imaging Specialist

Document Imaging Specialist

Document Imaging Specialist

Discharge Analyst

Director Health Information
Management

Other Positions Held Special District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Department

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Total Wages

$83,676

$54,495

$53,651

$50,924

$49,280

$45,239

$41,592

$38,218

$37,283

$36,498

$35.526

$30,714

$27,644

$27,209

$25,490

$25,396

$22,059

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,612

$17,890

$13,604

$1,740

$5,945

$8,501

$3,390

$13,445

$7,430

$8,393

$7.473

$0

$6,271

$1,242

$0

$7,172

$3,187



Document Imaging Specialist

Document Imaging Specialist

Document Imaging Specialist

Transcriptionist

Document Imaging Specialist

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

Health Information
Management

$20,132

$19,592

$18,984

$8,933

$6,447

$9,259

$151

$0

$0

$1,392



