Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certified Coder		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$83,676	\$17,612
Coder		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$54,495	\$17,890
Transcriptionist		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$53,651	\$13,604
Transcriptionist		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$50,924	\$1,740
Transcriptionist		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$49,280	\$5,945
Coder		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$45,239	\$8,501
Coder		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$41,592	\$3,390
Discharge Analyst		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$38,218	\$13,445
Administrative Secretary		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$37,283	\$7,430
Transcriptionist		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$36,498	\$8,393
Departmental Clerk		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$35,526	\$7,473
Document Imaging Specialist		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$30,714	\$0
Document Imaging Specialist		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$27,644	\$6,271
Document Imaging Specialist		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$27,209	\$1,242
Document Imaging Specialist		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$25,490	\$0
Discharge Analyst		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$25,396	\$7,172
Director Health Information Management		Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$22,059	\$3,187

Document Imaging Specialist	Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$20,132	\$9,259
Document Imaging Specialist	Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$19,592	\$151
Document Imaging Specialist	Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$18,984	\$0
Transcriptionist	Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$8,933	\$0
Document Imaging Specialist	Lompoc Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$6,447	\$1,392